8/6/2009

gid LastName

401 HOUSTO

407 JOHANS

Totals:

Drawer

$159.17

$12.32

$171.49

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

OR

Paid Void
QRace

($296.08) ($2.66)

($151.00) $0.00

($447.08) ($2.66)

#Paids/'Void

25

28

Handle Net Handle

$457.91 $455.25
$163.32 $163.32
$621.23 $618.57

$0.00

$0.00

17

87



