Drawer Report OR

8/6/2009

	gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
						QRace					
	401 HOUSTO	\$159.17	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$296.08)	(\$2.66)	25	\$457.91	\$455.25	\$0.00	70
	407 JOHANS	\$12.32	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$151.00)	\$0.00	3	\$163.32	\$163.32	\$0.00	17
7	Γotals:	\$171.49			(\$447.08)	(\$2.66)	28	\$621.23	\$618.57		87